
LECTOR SCHEDULE MARCH 12 THROUGH JUNE 4, 2023 
 

 

 

 

Date Day Time Lector Lector
3/12/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Carpio, Zenaida
3/12/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Figueroa, Cristina
3/19/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Stewart, Greg
3/19/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Verzola, Leila Demiguel, Joshua
3/26/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Krzyzanowski, Ileana
3/26/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Ronquillo, Omy
4/2/2023 Palm Sun 8:30 AM Trabucco, Joe
4/2/2023 Palm Sun 8:30 AM Stewart, Greg
4/2/2023 Palm Sun 8:30 AM Tejada, Ilyce
4/2/2023 Palm Sun 12:00 PM Verzola, Leila Demiguel, Joshua
4/2/2023 Palm Sun 12:00 PM Bato-Pichay, Bernadette
4/9/2023 Easter Sun 8:30 AM Trabucco, Joe
4/9/2023 Easter Sun 8:30 AM Tejada, Ilyce
4/9/2023 Easter Sun 12:00 PM Figueroa, Cristina
4/9/2023 Easter Sun 12:00 PM Vincente, Marc
4/16/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Carpio, Zenaida
4/16/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Ronquillo, Omy
4/23/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Krzyzanowski, Ileana
4/23/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Garges, Regina
4/30/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Trabucco, Joe
4/30/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Vincente, Marc
5/7/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Stewart, Greg
5/7/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Bato-Pichay, Bernadette
5/14/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Carpio, Zenaida
5/14/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Verzola, Leila Demiguel, Joshua
5/21/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Krzyzanowski, Ileana
5/21/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Ronquillo, Omy
5/28/2023 Pentecost Sun 8:30 AM Trabucco, Joe
5/28/2023 Pentecost Sun 8:30 AM Tejada, Ilyce
5/28/2023 Pentecost Sun 12:00 PM Vincente, Marc
5/28/2023 Pentecost Sun 12:00 PM Figueroa, Cristina
6/4/2023 Sunday 8:30 AM Stewart, Greg
6/4/2023 Sunday 12:00 PM Bato-Pichay, Bernadette


